1.8 ±0.1
 1.8 ±0.10
PIN 1
7
9
10
11
12

12-LEAD 1.8x1.8mm P0.4mm
A ANONE 441201
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
STYLE
OUTLINE PACKAGING PITCH CIRCUIT
QUAD FLAT
NO LEAD
12 PIN
QFN12 E7A
E = CUT TAPE
E7A = 7" REEL
E13A = 13" REEL
.4 = 0.4MM
.4 DC311
DC311 =
ZERO OHM JUMPER
PIN 3~11
PIN 4~10
- -G
PLATING
OTHER PART NUMBER COMBINATIONS AVAILABLE. CONTACT TOPLINE.
G = NiAu
       ENIG
PART NUMBER JUMPER
CIRCUIT PACKAGING RoHS
Pb-FREE
MSL
LEVEL
QFN12E7A.4-G-DC311 3~11
4~10
7-INCH
TAPE & REEL YES 3
QFN12E.4-G-DC311 3~11
4~10 CUT TAPE YES 3
A441201A
SCALE REVDRAWING NO.SIZE
TITLE
DO NOT SCALE DRAWING SHEET 7 OF 7
NONE
QFN12-DC311 JUMPER
12-LEAD 1.8x1.8mm P0.4mm